
Excursions

Activities Arrivals

Meal Times / Break

Bed TimeOptional Excursions

Assembly

Lessons

W
EEK 1

WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE9.15 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

O
pt

io
na

l F
ul

l-d
ay

 E
xc

ur
si

on

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast10.00

Arrivals/ 
departures

Placement Test Lessons Activities

Full-day Excursion

Lessons Lessons11.30 Break Break Break Break Break11.45 Induction Lessons Fun at the 
Pool Lessons Lessons13.15 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch14.00

Arrivals/ 
departures

Half-day 
Excursion

Half-day 
Excursion

Fun at the 
Pool &

activities

Lessons

Half-day 
Excursion

15.30

Break16.00

Lessons
17.00
17.30

Free Time19.00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner20.00 Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly
20.30 Scavenger Hunt Welcome Disco

Carnival Night Movie
Making

Water Wars Dive In
Open Air Movie Quiz Night

22.30 House Meeting & 
Bed Time

House Meeting & 
Bed Time House Meeting & 

Bed Time
House Meeting & 

Bed Time
House Meeting & 

Bed Time
23.00 Lights Out Lights Out

Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out23.30 House Meeting & 
Bed Time

House Meeting
& Bed Time24.00

Lights Out Lights Out

W
EEK 2

WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE
9.15 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

O
pt

io
na

l F
ul

l-d
ay

 E
xc

ur
si

on

O
pt

io
na

l W
ee

ke
nd

 E
xc
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si

on

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

10.00
Lessons Lessons Lessons Activities

Full-day 
Excursion

Lessons Lessons

10.30

11.30 Break Break Break Break Break Break

11.45 Lessons Induction Lessons
Fun at the 

Pool
Lessons Lessons

13.15 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

14.00

Half-day
Excursion

Activities
Half-day 
Excursion

Fun at the 
Pool & 

activities

Half-day
excursion

Packing/
activities

14.30
16.30
16.45 Break

Break

17.00
Actvities

Packing/
activities

18.45

19.00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

20.00 Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly

20.15 Dance Classes
Optional excursion 

Miami by Limo
Casino & Auction

Photography 
Challenge

Pool Party Talent Show
Certificates & 

Prom

22.30
House Meeting & 

Bed Time
House Meeting & 

Bed Time

House Meeting 
& Bed Time

House Meeting 
& Bed Time

House Meeting 
& Bed Time

23.00 Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

23.30
House Meeting & 

Bed Time
House Meeting

& Bed Time

24.00 Lights Out Lights Out

USA | Boca Raton

Please note that this is a sample programme and is subject to change

Timetable
Boca Raton

Key




